
OFFICE OF THE DY MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 
GOVERNMENT LALLA DED HOSPITAL, SRINAGAR J&K 

Associated Hospital Government Medical College, Sgr. J&K.                               
Wait & Night Duty Roster of Medical Officers w.e.f 01.10.24 to 31.10.24 

Date Day 
Wait & Night 

Duty Control Room 
Sunday Day Duty Evening Round 

Previous Sunday 
Day roster 

01-10-24 Tue Dr. Nuzhat 

 

Dr. Shahnaz 02-06-24/Dr. Seema  

02-10-24 Wed Dr. Nisha Dr. Samina 09-06-24/Dr Hameem* 

03-10-24 Thur Dr. Arshad Dr. Rehana 16-06-24/Dr. Shadan 

04-10-24 Fri Dr. Ilham ----- 23-06-24/Dr. Sarwat* 

05-10-24 Sat Dr. Nuzhat Dr. Sarwat 30-06-24/Dr. Rifat 

06-10-24 Sun Dr. Nisha Dr. Bilkees Habib  07-07-24/Dr. Rehana 

07-10-24 Mon Dr. Arshad 

 

Dr. Raihana 14-07-24/Dr. Raihana 

08-10-24 Tue Dr. Ilham Dr. Sandeep Bali 21-07-24/Dr. Sandeep  

09-10-24 Wed Dr. Nuzhat Dr. Sandeep Kour 28/07/24/Dr. Ulfat 

10-10-24 Thur Dr. Nisha Dr. Shahnaz 04-08-24/Dr. Sandeep Bali 

11-10-24 Fri Dr. Arshad Dr. Samina 11-08-24/Dr. Shahnaz 
12-10-24 Sat Dr. Ilham Dr. Rehana 18-08-24/Dr. Seema 

13-10-24 Sun Dr. Nuzhat Dr. Samina Bahir  25-08-24/Dr. Sarwat 

14-10-24 Mon Dr. Nisha 

 

----- 01-09-24/ Dr. Shadan 

15-10-24 Tue Dr. Arshad Dr. Sarwat 08-09-24/ Dr. Hameem 

16-10-24 Wed Dr. Ilham Dr. Raihana 15-09-24/ Dr. Rifat 

17-10-24 Thur Dr. Nuzhat Dr. Sandeep Bali 22-09-24/ Dr. Rehana 
18-10-24 Fri Dr. Nisha Dr. Sandeep Kour 29-09-24/ Dr. Samina 

19-10-24 Sat Dr. Arshad Dr. Shahnaz  

20-10-24 Sun Dr. Ilham Dr. Shahida Tabasum   

21-10-24 Mon Dr. Nuzhat 

 

Dr. Samina  

22-10-24 Tue Dr. Nisha Dr. Rehana  

23-10-24 Wed Dr. Arshad -----  

24-10-24 Thur Dr. Ilham Dr. Sarwat  

25-10-24 Fri Dr. Nuzhat Dr. Raihana  

26-10-24 Sat Dr. Nisha Dr. Sandeep Bali  

27-10-24 Sun Dr. Arshad Dr. Raihana   

28-10-24 Mon Dr. Ilham 

 

Dr. Sandeep Kour  

29-10-24 Tue Dr. Nuzhat Dr. Shahnaz  

30-10-24 Wed Dr. Nisha Dr. Samina  

31-10-24 Thur Dr. Arshad Dr. Rehana  

Contact No’s:- 
I. Dr. Nisha Naik:-7006270057                   ( III)  Dr. Arshad Hussain:-8447330193 

II. Dr. Ilham:- 9149780347                           (IV)   Dr. Nuzhat Nazir:-9541987454 
 


